          PERKINS SERIES
S/no genset model engine model L/長 W/寬 H/高 weight/重量
序號 發電機組型號 引擎型號 prime standby mm mm mm kg
1 GPD-30 1103C-33G2 27 30 1600 630 1169 780
2 GPD-56 1104D-44TG1 51 56 1900 850 1350 750
3 GPD-80 1104D-E44TAG1 73 81 2240 850 1350 1050
4 GPD-100 1104C-44TAG2 90 100 2240 850 1400 1350
5 GPD-150 1106D-E70TAG3 135 150 2500 1000 1550 1600
6 GPD-175 1106D-E70TAG4 160 175 2500 1000 1550 1700
7 GPD-200 1106D-E70TAG5 182 200 2900 1000 1550 2200
8 GPD-300 1506A-E88TAG5 280 300 3200 1150 1700 2800
9 GPD-350 2206D-E13TAG2 320 350 3200 1150 1700 2800
10 GPD-400 2206D-E13TAG3 350 400 3300 1150 1950 2950
11 GPD-450 2506D-E15TAG1 400 450 3600 1150 1750 2950
12 GPD-500 2506C-E15TAG3 455 500 3700 1200 1750 3600
13 GPD-550 2506C-E15TAG4 – 550 3700 1200 1750 3600
14 GPD-600 2806C-E18TAG3 545 600 3800 1200 1950 3800
15 GPD-750 4006-23TAG3A 675 750 4000 1920 2200 6500
16 GPD-800 4008TAG1 725 800 5000 2000 2350 7450
17 GPD-900 4008TAG2 818 900 5000 2000 2400 7450
18 GPD-1250 4012-46TAG2A 1125 1250 5100 2164 2350 10000
19 GPD-1500 4012-46TAG3A 1350 1500 5200 2164 2850 11000
              hour in twelve hours operation.
standby power : no overload is permitted.
TA LUFT1/2
TA LUFT1/2
Tier 3
Tier 3
Tier 2
Tier 2
緊急輸出：無超載能力之最大輸出容量。
60hz/1800rpm
RATINGS(kw)/額定輸出(仟瓦)
EPA
Emissions
   Level
EU 2
Tier 3
EU 2
TA LUFT1/2
prime power : Overload of 10% is permitted for one
EU 2
Tier 3
Tier 3
APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS
開放型約略尺寸
連續輸出：每12小時運轉中,具有超載 10% 1個小時的能力。
Tier 3
TA LUFT
Tier 2
Tier 3